Date: March 30, 2015 R
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY mer:fntgm::;"umz 3
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: . o
Page 1 of 2 (Design)
Location: West Hickman WWTP
To (Consultant): Contract No. 707-2014
GRW
801 Corporate Drive Original Contract Amt. $95,870.00
Lexington, KY 40503 Cumulative Amount of $0.00
Previous Change Orders )
Percent Change - Previous &
Change Orders 0.00%
Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order $29.870.00
Change Order No. 1
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;
Current Change Order
hem | Description of ghangesﬁganliiies, unit prices, change Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
No. in completion date, etc.
1 Decreased design fee due to budget limitations. $54,690.00
Total decrease $54.690.00
Total increase $0.00
Net Amount of this Change Order ($54,690.00)
New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order $41,180.00
Percent Change - This Change Order -132.81%
Percent Change - All Change Orders -57.05%

|The time grovided for the comgletion}

in the contrast and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

&44{ E

(Proj. Engr.) Date .3/:3( 2/ 2015

Recommended by N/, , ALy
S /7
Accepted by 4

e

{Consultant) Date

Vs Ve
Approved by ![I,IMHA’!; '

Approved by

(Director) Date ‘{

Approved by

2ol

/S

(Commissioner) Date
(Mayor or CAQ) Date




