Date: September 1, 2015 :2. 'm
- % 2
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY X‘;es? H'[‘Jk?a”l‘;’ﬁw o
_— ministration Building e
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  [Project: Exisdhsanlinmmovanenis R R
Page 1 of 2 (Design) s S
Location: West Hickman WWTP BRI 35 :;E_" '2:
e Sl Contract No. 707-2014 555
GRW 3 X
801 Corporate Drive Original Contract Amt. $95,870.00 R
Lexington, KY 40503 Cumulative Amount of 2R 2
Previous Change Orders ~$54,690.00 oSS 3
Percent Change - Previous oo i i
Change Orders 0% R g 51.05%
Total Contract Amount Prior i
to this Change Qrder $41,180.00 X3 5
Change Order No. 2 % AR
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification; SRS '_ :
Current Change Order R RS s3a K
Mt Deacription of c?hanges-qgantities, unit prices, change Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price : % ‘. :|
No. in completion date, etc. %
Increase in design fee for Type/Class Il Laboratory e % & ::
1 revisions and additional construction administrative X e
services. $4,840.00 S %
25 ?‘ I:.:‘ l: X
Total decrease $0.00 R -I
5
Total increase $4,840.00 s 3 I:-:-. :
Net Amount of this Change Order $4.840.00 232 R
New Contract Amount Including this Change E .'"' SRS
Order $46,020.00 RS
Percent Change - This Change Order 10.52%
Percent Change - All Change Orders -52.00%
. i
The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto. Q0% RS
Recommendedby —77// . /T (Proj. Engr.) Date_ ¢ l/ 2}/ [ R SRR
Accepted by —4. 4 "’)/ /i—/ (Consultant) Date_7/4 ‘f// 15 : = :
3 { i S v i M
Approved by C %,A /; ME/ (Director) Date <‘?‘ /615 R
Approved by (Commissioner) Date BRI 5
Approved by {Mayor or CAQ) Date Ei': s 5




